
Year 7 Outdoor Education Program

Day Date Month Group A Group B Group C

Friday 13th September Canoeing Kayaking Climbing

KD AE JT

Kindness Self-Control Optimism

Thursday 3rd October Mine Exploring Canoeing Kayaking

CJ & SB KD AE

Kindness Self-Control Optimism

Friday 18th October Climbing Mine Exploring Canoeing

JT CJ & SB KD

Kindness Self-Control Optimism

Monday 4th November Kayaking Climbing Mine Exploring

AE JT CJ & SB

Kindness Self-Control Optimism

Tuesday 19th November Orienteering Orineteering Orienteering

IM AE KD

Monday 2nd December Spirituality Day Spirituality Day Spirituality Day

IM AE KD

Friday - 17th January Overnight Overnight Overnight

Saturday 18th January Expedition Expedition Expedition

Thursday 30th January Celtic Saints Celtic Saints Celtic Saints

IM AE KD

Friday 14th Febuary Celtic Saints Celtic Saints Celtic Saints

IM AE KD

Tuesday 3rd March Outdoor Art Outdoor Art Outdoor Art

SS JT KD 

Monday 16th March Local Explore Local Explore Local Explore

PGCE JT KD 

Group 1 Group 2

Thursday 23rd April Sailing Conflict Resolution

AE & JT KD & IM

Wednesday13th May Conflict Resolution Sailing

KD & IM AE & JT

*Please note - Activities may be subject to change, depending on weather conditions
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